RNS Number : 1666Z Alumasc Group PLC 08 January 2020

The Alumasc Group plc

8 January 2020

THE ALUMASC GROUP PLC ("ALUMASC")

Notice of Results

Alumasc, the premium building products group, will announce results for the half year ended 31 December 2019 on 4 February 2020.

A presentation to sell-side analysts will be held at 9.30 am on that day at the offices of Peel Hunt (Moor House, 120 London Wall, London EC2Y 5ET).

Enquiries:

The Alumasc Group plc +44 (0)1536 383 844

Paul Hooper (Chief Executive) Andrew Magson (Group Finance Director) Helen Ashton (Group Company Secretary)

finnCap Ltd (Nomad) +44 (0)207 220 0500

Julian Blunt Anthony Adams Edward Whiley

Peel Hunt (Broker) +44 (0)207 418 8831

Mike Bell Ed Allsopp

Camarco

Ginny Pulbrook +44 (0)203 757 4992 Tom Huddart +44 (0)203 757 4991

email: alumasc@camarco.co.uk

The Alumasc Group plc Station Road, Burton Latimer, Kettering, Northants NN15 5JP

LEI: 2138002MV11VKZFJ4359

Notes to Editors:

Alumasc is a UK-based supplier of premium building products, systems and solutions. Almost 80% of group sales are driven by building regulations and specifications (architects and structural engineers) because of the performance characteristics offered.

The Group has three business segments with strong positions and brands in their individual markets. The three segments are: Building Envelope; Water Management; and Housebuilding Products.

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact rns@lseg.com or visit www.rns.com.

END

NORFLFLLLAITIII
Anonymous (not verified)
Notice of Results
30081340
A
Wed, 01/08/2020 - 11:20
LSE RNS
Advance Notice of Results
ALU